
Brooklyn Conservation Commission 

Regular Meeting 

December 7, 2020 

Virtual Meeting 7:00 pm 

 

To join this meeting via the web or phone, follow the below instructions: 

 

Web                                                                                Phone 

www.webex.com                                                            Dial 1-408-418-9388 

On the top right, click Join                                          Enter meeting number 179 688 0640 

Enter meeting information: 179 688 0640                  You can bypass attendee number by    

Enter meeting password: FaLL8854Sky                     pressing # 

Click join meeting 

 

1) Call to Order 

2) Minutes of September Meeting 

3) Budget 2020 

4) New Business 

a) Schedule for next year (see below) 

b) subdivision reviews Beecher Road 

c) other 

5) Old Business 

6) Correspondence 

7) Public Comment 

8) Adjournment 

 

Diane Wimmer 

Co-Chair 

 

Proposed Meeting Schedule for 2021 

First Monday of the Month except the first Tuesday if the regular meeting falls on a holiday. No 

meeting scheduled for July unless necessary. Meeting time 7:00pm 

 

Monday: January 4                                         No Meeting in July unless needed 

Monday: February 1                                       Monday: August 2 

Monday March 1               TUESDAY: September 7 

Monday: April 5                                             Monday: October 4 

Monday: May 3                                              Monday: November 1 

Monday: June 7                                              Monday: December 6        

http://www.webex.com/

